Gesamt

©XXNDO A WN =

A A A A A
a b~ WN =20

Einzelwertung gesamt

Kismarton
Queiler
Nemeth
Wildgrube
Sievers
Sickert
Awater
Stohmann
Kotte

. Mohr

. Zimare
. Schulz
. Mdller
. Karl

. Béhme

Ferenc
Glnter
Dezso
Christa
Peter
Reiner
Maik
Werner
Winfried
Roland
Hans
Erwin
llona
Manfred
Gerold

Senioren Mo. 1
E-IDBE/2
Senioren Mo. 1
Senioren Mo. 2
Senioren Mo. 2
E-IDBE/2

KSV

Senioren Mo. 2
E-IDBE/2

KSV

Senioren Mo. 1
KSV

KMM

KMM

KSV

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0

BE'

351
344
337
333
326
323
318
317
299
279
0

S O O0OO

EB.

351,0
344,0
337,0
333,0
326,0
323,0
318,0
317,0
299,0
279,0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

CHAFT KEGELN

21/22

AKTUELL

59
5,7
5,6
5,6
54
54
53
5,3
5,0
4,7
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Platz
1.

oo

Mannschaftswertung

Mannschaftsname

Senioren Mo.2
E-IDBE/2
Senioren Mo. 1
KSV

KMM

Einzelwertung Frauen

Spiele Punkte

= a2 NWWw

976
966
688
318
279

07.09.2021

Durchschn.
325,3
322,0
344,0
318,0
279,0

1.
2.
3.

Wildgrube, Christa

Mdller, llona
Pathey, Corina

1
0
0

333
0
0

333,0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



