<u>BETRIEBSMEISTERSCHAFT KEGELN</u> <u>21/22</u>

<u>AKTUELL</u>

Einzelwertung gesamt

Platz Name		Vorname	Mannsch.	Spiele	Punkte	Durchschn.	Wurfschn.
1.	Kismárton	Ferenc	Senioren Mo. 1	1	351	351,0	5,9
2.	Queißer	Günter	E-IDBE/2	1	344	344,0	5,7
3.	Nemeth	Dezsö	Senioren Mo. 1	1	337	337,0	5,6
4.	Wildgrube	Christa	Senioren Mo. 2	1	333	333,0	5,6
5.	Sievers	Peter	Senioren Mo. 2	1	326	326,0	5,4
6.	Sickert	Reiner	E-IDBE/2	1	323	323,0	5,4
7.	Awater	Maik	KSV	1	318	318,0	5,3
8.	Stohmann	Werner	Senioren Mo. 2	1	317	317,0	5,3
9.	Kotte	Winfried	E-IDBE/2	1	299	299,0	5,0
10.	Mohr	Roland	KSV	1	279	279,0	4,7
11.	Zimare	Hans	Senioren Mo. 1	0	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
12.	Schulz	Erwin	KSV	0	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
13.	Müller	llona	KMM	0	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
14.	Karl	Manfred	KMM	0	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
15.	Böhme	Gerold	KSV	0	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!

Mannschaftswertung

Platz	Mannschaftsname	Spiele	Punkte	Durchschn.
1.	Senioren Mo.2	3	976	325,3
2.	E-IDBE/2	3	966	322,0
3.	Senioren Mo. 1	2	688	344,0
4.	KSV	1	318	318,0
5.	KMM	1	279	279,0

Einzelwertung Frauen

Platz	Name	Spiele	Punkte	Durchschn.
1.	Wildgrube, Christa	1	333	333,0
2.	Müller, Ilona	0	0	#DIV/0!
3.	Pathey, Corina	0	0	#DIV/0!